
KVG Ayurveda 
Medical College & Hospital 
Sulli a, k arna ta ka 

Departments 

Kaya Chikitsa 

Panchakarama 

Clinical Material for the Month of January 2025 
(Details of OPD, IPD, & Bed Days Occupied) 

Shalya Tantra 

Shalakya Tantra 

Prasoothi&Striroga 

Koumarabhrutya 

Agada Tantra 

Swastya & Yoga 

Casualty (Athyayika) 

Total 

Out 
Patients 

1392 

1400 

839 

681 

653 

331 

242 

173 

22 

5733 

(Sponsered By: Academy of Liberal Education (Regd.) SULLIA) 

In Patients 

69 

72 

41 

12 

32 

Ambate Adha, Kurunjibag-574 327, Sullia, 
Dakshina Kannada (Karnataka State) India 

13 

39 

Ph: 08257-235825, 235842, 235840 
Email: kvgayurvedahospital@gmail.com 

Website: www.kvgamch.org 

278 

GST: 29AAATA2239BIZ8 

Bed days 
Occupied 

896 

910 

846 

193 

252 

223 

474 

3794 

RINCIPAL 
.a.Ayurveda Medcal Cetlage 

Dspital, Ambate Adka, Kurunjiba 
sullia, D.K. 574327 Kanataka 



KVG Ayurveda 
Medical College & Hospital 
Sul|ia, lK arn ata k a 

Laboratory Investigations 

Clinical Hematology 

Serology & Immunology 

Clinical Material for the Month of January 2025 
(Details of Lab, X-Ray, USG & ECG) 

Urine Analysis 

Biochemical Investigations 

Microbiology 
X-Ray 

USG 

ECG 

Ambate Adka, Kurunjibag - 574327, Sullia, 
Dakshina Kannada (Karnataka State) India 

Total 

Ph: 08257-235825, 235842, 235840 
Email: kvgayurvedahospital@gmail.com 

Website: www.kvgamch.org 

(Sponsered By: Academy of Liberal Education (Regd.) SULLIA) 

No of Investigations 

3457 

68 

360 

531 

45 

48 

GST: 29AAATA2239BIZ8 

41 

39 

4589 

RRINCIPAL 
V.G.Ayurveda Medicalollege 

Wospital, Ambale Adka, Kurunjib: 
oulia, D.K. 574327 Kamataka 
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